

YASHO INDUSTRIES LIMITED.
 Regd. Office: Office No. 101/102, Peninsula Heights, C.D. Barfiwala Marg, Juhu Lane, Andheri (W), Mumbai- 400058, Maharashtra, India. CIN No: L74110MH1985PLC037900
 Tel: +91-22-62510100, Fax: +91-22-62510199,
 Email Id: info@yashoindustries.com | Website: www.yashoindustries.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021.
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

SR NO	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	13,438.24	8,754.01	26,639.35	13,438.24	8,754.01	26,639.35
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,810.55	512.89	3,352.85	1,793.79	512.89	3,336.09
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,810.55	512.89	3,352.85	1,793.79	512.89	3,336.09
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,372.82	315.50	2,464.13	1,356.06	315.50	2,447.36
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,374.45	313.53	2,467.38	1,357.69	313.53	2,450.60
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,089.92	1,089.92	1,089.92	1,089.92	1,089.92	1,089.92
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)						
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic :	12.6	2.89	22.61	12.44	2.89	22.45
	Diluted :	12.6	2.89	22.61	12.44	2.89	22.45

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.yashoindustries.com).

For Yasho Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Parag Vinod Jhaveri
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 01257685)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 11th November, 2021

ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Regd Office : 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
 Email : atninternational@gmail.com, website : www.atninternational.in
 Phone No. 033-40022880, Fax : 91-33-22379053
 CIN : L65993WB1983PLC080793

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lacs)

SL	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1.20	0.90	0.56	2.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(16.26)	(7.19)	(6.31)	(23.42)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(16.26)	(7.19)	(6.31)	(23.42)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(16.26)	(7.19)	(6.31)	(23.42)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.4/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.06)
	2. Diluted	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.06)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.seindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.atninternational.in.
 b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
 For ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Sd/- Santosh Kumar Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN No. 00174235

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 11th November, 2021

SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LIMITED
 Regd Office : 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
 Email : silivalley@gmail.com, website : www.siliconvalleyinfo.co.in
 Phone No.033-40022880, Fax : 033-22379053
 CIN : L15311WB1993PLC061312

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lacs)

SL	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(10.34)	(5.29)	(5.55)	(15.63)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(10.34)	(5.29)	(5.55)	(15.63)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(10.34)	(5.29)	(5.55)	(15.63)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(10.34)	(5.29)	(5.55)	(15.63)
6	Equity Share Capital	1296.80	1296.80	1296.80	1296.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)
	2. Diluted	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.siliconvalleyinfo.co.in.
 b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
 For SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LTD
 Sd/- SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00174235

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 10th November, 2021

KBS INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035718
 Regd Off: 502 commerce House, 140, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai-400001 Tel No: 40362626, Fax No:40362618
 Website: www.kbs.co.in, E-mail:kbs@kbs.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakh (Except EPS))

Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	FOR SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	FOR SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	Total Income from operations	49.95	73.29	53.97	123.24	75.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.84	38.92	(8.57)	54.76	(10.31)	7.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)	15.84	38.92	(8.57)	54.76	(10.31)	7.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items).	11.72	28.80	(8.57)	40.52	(10.31)	5.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other comprehensive income (After Tax)	11.72	28.80	(8.57)	40.52	(10.31)	5.58
Equity share capital (Face Value of (Rs. 10/-each)	852.12	852.12	852.12	852.12	852.12	852.12
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)						
1. Basic:	0.14	0.34	(0.10)	0.47	(0.12)	0.07
2. Diluted:	0.14	0.34	(0.10)	0.47	(0.12)	0.07

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013, read with relevant provisions issued thereunder and were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Wednesday, 10th November, 2021. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com on the website of the Company i.e. www.kbs.co.in.
 2. The figures have been regrouped/ re-classified wherever necessary.

For KBS India Limited
 Sd/-
 Tushar Shah
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 01729641

Place: Mumbai
 Dated: 10th November, 2021

National Peroxide Limited
 CIN: L24299MH1954PLC009254
 Registered Office: Neville House, J. N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400001
 Head Office: C-1, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400025
 Website: www.naperol.com; Email: secretarial@naperol.com; Phone: 022-66620000

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,703.74	9,571.96	5,335.86	6,755.40
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	965.86	(507.09)	1,319.76	1,016.73
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	965.86	(507.09)	1,319.76	1,016.73
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	690.89	(373.57)	2,194.66	728.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,998.11)	840.40	7,600.36	(10,430.07)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹10/- each)	574.70	574.70	574.70	574.70
7	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (face value of ₹ 10/- each) (Not annualised)				
	(a) Basic	12.02	(6.50)	38.19	12.68
	(b) Diluted	12.02	(6.50)	38.19	12.68

Notes :
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.naperol.com).
 2) The said results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 10, 2021 and November 11, 2021 respectively.

For National Peroxide Limited
 Sd/-
 (Rajiv Arora)
 Chief Executive Officer and Director
 DIN: 08730235

Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 11, 2021

JPT SECURITIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : SKIL House, 209, Bank Street Cross Lane, Fort, Mumbai – 400 023 CIN : L67120MH1994PLC204636
 E-mail: company.secretary@jptsecurities.com, Website: www.jptsecurities.com, Tel. No.: +91-22-66199000, Fax No.: +91-22-22696024

Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter and Period ended 30th September, 2021
 (Rs in Lacs except otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	12.95	14.05	12.70	50.84	12.95	14.05	12.70	50.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.50)	0.30	(0.69)	(1.71)	(4.50)	0.30	(0.69)	(1.71)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.50)	0.30	(0.69)	(1.71)	(4.50)	0.30	(0.69)	(1.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.50)	0.25	(0.89)	(1.35)	(4.65)	0.10	(1.03)	(2.24)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
6	Equity Share Capital	300.60	300.60	300.60	300.60	300.60	300.60	300.60	300.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	150.20	-	-	-	143.35
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for Continuing and discontinued operations								
	Basic :	(0.15)	0.01	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.15)	0.00	(0.03)	(0.07)
	Diluted:	(0.15)	0.01	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.15)	0.00	(0.03)	(0.07)

NOTES :
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual / Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.jptsecurities.com and the website of Stock Exchanges where the Equity Shares of the Company are listed i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
 For JPT Securities Limited
 Sd/-
 CHINTAN RAJESH CHHEDA
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 08098371

Place: Mumbai
 Date : November 10, 2021

EVEREST KANTO CYLINDER LIMITED
 Registered Office: 204, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
 CIN: L29200MH1978PLC020434; Email: investors@ekc.in;
 Tel Numbers: 022 4926 8300/01 Fax: 022 4926 8354; Website : www.everestkanto.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021
 (₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for previous period ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Continuing Operations:						
Total Income from Operations	42,357	33,762	24,693	76,119	41,923	95,251
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	10,273	8,002	3,322	18,275	4,813	11,459
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	10,273	9,676	4,659	19,949	6,150	14,718
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	7,046	6,909	2,950	13,955	3,601	9,154
Discontinued Operations:						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	48	14	(54)	62	(92)	(160)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	48	14	(54)	62	(92)	(160)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax from Total Operations	7,094	6,923	2,896	14,017	3,509	8,994
Equity Share Capital	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						60,582
Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (face value of ₹ 2/- each)						
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (not annualised, except for year ended) (in ₹)						
(i) Continuing Operations	6.28	6.16	2.63	12.44	3.22	8.17
(ii) Discontinued Operations	0.05	0.01	(0.05)	0.06	(0.08)	(0.15)
(iii) Total Operations	6.33	6.17	2.58	12.50	3.14	8.02

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.everestkanto.com).

By Order of the Board
 For Everest Kanto Cylinder Limited
 Sd/-
 Pushkar Khurana
 Chairman
 DIN:-00040489

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11th November, 2021

KLK CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : SKIL House, 209, Bank Street Cross Lane, Fort, Mumbai – 400 023. CIN : L67120MH1994PLC218169
 E-mail: company.secretary@klkcapital.com, Website: www.klkcapital.com, Tel. No.: +91-22-66199000, Fax No.: +91-22-22696024

Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter and Period ended 30th September, 2021
 (Rs in Lacs except otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	19.93	19.15	19.37	76.84	19.93	19.15	19.37	76.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.64)	6.26	3.47	5.97	(1.65)	5.98	3.47	5.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.64)	6.26	3.47	5.97	(1.65)	5.98	3.47	5.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.65)	4.63	2.57	4.30	(1.66)	4.35	2.57	4.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
6	Equity Share Capital	320.24	320.24	320.24	320.24	320.24	320.24	320.24	320.24
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	441.08	-	-	-	435.22